
Specification
Product Application

Melt Index 2.16kg/190 ℃ VA Content，%
（g/10min）

V4110D
V3110F
V5110F
V4610H
V3510K
V3610F
V4110F
V2510J
V3610J
V4110J
V5110J
V5110K
V5110H
V6110M

V6110MC

0.25
0.8
0.8
2

14
5

18
18
13
9

14
3
8

14
18.5
23
20
26
28

Greenhouse film, agricultural film

4
0.8
0.8
2.7
2.7
2.5
2.7
4
2
6

5.5

Ethylene Vinyl Acetate Copolymer Resin
（EVA）

1. The melt temperature during injection molding is 245℃, and the mold temperature is 45℃
2. The injection molding sample size adopts the current international standard

Note: This information is based on our current knowledge and experience. Since there are many factors that can affect the processing and use of a product, these data do not relieve manufacturers of their own 
responsibility for testing and testing; nor do they imply suitability for certain properties or specific uses.Any legal guarantees. Customers using our products are responsible for respecting protected patent rights and 
complying with current regulations.

中青(江苏)工业科技有限公司
MIT-IVY INDUSTRY CO.,LTD

Cryogenic food packaging film, greenhouse film
Greenhouse film, agricultural film, packaging film
Foam

Injection
Universal film, greenhouse film

Greenhouse film, agricultural film, hose
Packaging film, cryogenic food packaging film

Wrap
Injection, Foam, Hose
Foam, hose, cable shield

Foam
Foam
Foam, cable shielding material

Foam, cable shielding material

MIT-IVY INDUSTRY CO.,LTD
TEL: 0086-13805212761  FAX:0086-0516-83769139
WHATSAPP:0086-13805212761  EMAIL:INFO@MIT-IVY.COM
2-1402,OFFICE BUILDING 2, COMMERCIAL INNER STREET AND OFFICE 1, SHIMAO PLAZE YUNLONG DISTRICT XUZHOUJIANGSU, CHINA 221100
TEL: 0086-13805212761  FAX:0086-0516-83769139


