## 中青(江苏)工业科技有限公司 MIT-IVY INDUSTRY CO.,LTD

Product		Specification		
		Melt Index 2.16kg/190 ℃ (g/10min)	VA Content, %	Application
	V4110D	0.25	14	Greenhouse film, agricultural film
	V3110F	0.8	5	Cryogenic food packaging film, greenhouse film
Ethylene Vinyl Acetate Copolymer Resin ( <b>EVA</b> )	V5110F	0.8	18	Greenhouse film, agricultural film, packaging film
	V4610H	2	18	Foam
	V3510K	4	13	Injection
	V3610F	0.8	9	Universal film, greenhouse film
	V4110F	0.8	14	Greenhouse film, agricultural film, hose
	V2510J	2.7	3	Packaging film, cryogenic food packaging film
	V3610J	2.7	8	Wrap
	V4110J	2.5	14	Injection, Foam, Hose
	V5110J	2.7	18.5	Foam, hose, cable shield
	V5110K	4	23	Foam
	V5110H	2	20	Foam
	V6110M	6	26	Foam, cable shielding material
	V6110MC	5.5	28	Foam, cable shielding material

- 1. The melt temperature during injection molding is 245°C, and the mold temperature is 45°C
- 2. The injection molding sample size adopts the current international standard

Note: This information is based on our current knowledge and experience. Since there are many factors that can affect the processing and use of a product, these data do not relieve manufacturers of their own responsibility for testing and testing; nor do they imply suitability for certain properties or specific uses. Any legal guarantees. Customers using our products are responsible for respecting protected patent rights and complying with current regulations.

## MIT-IVY INDUSTRY CO.,LTD

TEL: 0086-13805212761 FAX:0086-0516-83769139

WHATSAPP:0086-13805212761 EMAIL:INFO@MIT-IVY.COM

2-1402,OFFICE BUILDING 2, COMMERCIAL INNER STREET AND OFFICE 1, SHIMAO PLAZE YUNLONG DISTRICT XUZHOUJIANGSU, CHINA 221100

TEL: 0086-13805212761 FAX:0086-0516-83769139